NORTH ALLEGHENY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Preparing all students for success in a changing world

Marshall Middle School

Staff Email List
Main Office; 724-934-6060

Grade 6
Team 1

(Math) Michael Drazga (#233) - mdrazga@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Dana Keller (#232)- dkeller@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Mary Kate Guerrieri (#235)- mguerrieri@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Kasey Zaspel (#234) - kzaspell@northallegheny.org
(Science) Chris Polard (#238) - cpolard@northallegheny.org

Team 2

(Math) Sherri McConnell (#242) - smcconnell@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Emily Janosko (#245) - ejanoskol@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Mary Moschetta (#236)- mmoschetta@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Rachel Kolek (#241) - rkolek@northallegheny.org

(Science) Luke Mortimer (#240)- lmortimer@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Nichole Hunter (#205)- nhunter@northallegheny.org

Grade 7
Team A

(Math) Miranda Schmidt (#206)- mschmidt@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Christine Lazzara (#202) - clazzara@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Dustin Soxman (#203) - dsoxman@northallegheny.org

(Social Studies) Judy Catanzaro (#204)- jcatanzaro@northallegheny.org
(Science) Autumn Saltmar (#207)- asaltmar@northallegheny.org

Team B
(Math) Shannon Laux (#211) - slaux@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Kami Mastroianni (#213)- kmastroianni@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Marisa Miele (#210)- mmiele@northallegheny.org

(Social Studies) Mike Schmitt (#214) - mschmitt@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Samantha Fraser (#130) - sfraser@northallegheny.org
(Science) Jaclyn Zanella (#209) - jzanella@northallegheny.org
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Grade 8

(Math) Laurel Alexander (#220)- lalexander@northallegheny.org
(Math) Sharon Dollard (#221) - sdollard@northallegheny.org
(Math) Lynsi Show (#131)- Ishow@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Molly Castner (#228) - mcastner@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Hannah Deichler (#229) - hdeichler@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Tom Mooney (#113) - tmooney@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) John Frasca (#223)- jfrasca@northallegheny.org

(Social Studies) Samantha Fraser (#130) - sfraser@northallegheny.org
(Social Studies) Jamol Reynolds (#227) - jreynolds@northallegheny.org
(Science) Jason Baker (#222) - jbaker@northallegheny.org

(Science) Amy Baschnagel (#209) - abaschnagel@northallegheny.org
(Science) Nichole Litzinger (#226)- nlitzinger@northallegheny.org

World Language

(French) Kristen Buskey (#106)- kbuskey@northallegheny.org
(Spanish) William Mascari (#144)- wmascari@northallegheny.org
(German) Lauren Towner (#137) - ltowner@northallegheny.org
(Spanish) Leah Wildman (#145) - lwildman@northallegheny.org

Special Areas

(Art) Sharon Rubenstein (#115) - srubenstein@northallegheny.org
(Art) Jennifer Sell (#114)- jsell@northallegheny.org

(Art) Christine Rowader (#115)- crowader@northallegheny.org
(FCS) Jennifer Babusci (#128/#129)- jbabusci@northallegheny.org
(FCS) Carly Bunce (#128/#129)- cbunce@northallegheny.org

(FCS & Keyboarding) Nicole Voll (#121)- nvoll@northallegheny.org
(Tech Ed) Nick Vorrasi (#125)- nvorrasi@northallegheny.org
(Tech Ed) Mat Kohler (#125)- mkohler@northallegheny.org

(Tech Ed) Jen Smoller (#125)- jsmoller@northallegheny.org
(Health & Phys Ed) Ed Roman (Gym)- eroman@northallegheny.org

(Health & Phys Ed) Michelle Ruiz (Gym) -mruiz@northallegheny.org

(Health & Phys Ed) Phil Perrone(Gym) - pperrone@northallegheny.org

(Health & Phys Ed) Spencer Blackburn (Gym) - sblackburnl@northallegheny.org
(Chorus) Heather Helsel (#108)- hhelsel@northallegheny.org

(Orchestra) Dana Leasure (#110)- dleasure@northallegheny.org

(Band) Linda Granite (#101) - Igranite@northallegheny.org

(Gen Music) Alisa Waggoner (#106) - awaggoner@northallegheny.org

Departments

(Librarian) Sarah Deer - sdeer@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Jeanine Gevaudan -(#243)- jgevaudan@northallegheny.org
(ELA) Nicole Hunter -(#205)- nhunter@northallegheny.org

(ELA) Megan Kelley (#237) - mekelley@northallegheny.org
(Math) Dan Knorr - (#230) - dknorr@northallegheny.org
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Autistic Support/Life Skills

Morgan Cella (#218)- mcella@northallegheny.org
Katherine Zeh (#201)- kzeh@northallegheny.org

GOAL

Dan Williams (#225)- dwilliams@northallegheny.org
Amy Bergman (#225)- abergman@northallegheny.org
Alisa Waggoner (#106) - awaggoner@northallegheny.org

ESL

Allison Baran (#133D)- abarani@northallegheny.org
Aliceann Boyle (#133H) - aboyle@northallegheny.org
Rosina Esposito (#106) - resposito@northallegheny.org

Building Secretaries

(General Inquiries) Gretchen Jenkins - gjenkins@northallegheny.org
(Attendance) Tammy May - tmay@northallegheny.org

School Counseling Secretary
(General Inquiries) Nadine Ellena - nellena@northallegheny.org

School Counselors
(Students with Last Names A-L) Jeff Smalley - jsmalley@northallegheny.org
(Students with Last Names M-Z) Shannon Salpeck - ssalpeck@northallegheny.org

School Nurse
(Health related inquiries) Bridgett Bilenski - bbilenski@northallegheny.org

Principals

Dan Swoger - dswoger@northallegheny.org
Jenna Fraser - jfraser@northallegheny.org
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